Results

Sarjahiihdot V 29.12.21

2021-12-29

M6 600 m

Place Bib Name
1 1 Noel Puhakka

M8 800 m

Place Bib Name

1 2 Emil Puhakka

M10 1 km
Place Bib Name

1 3 Oiva Kallio

N10 1 km
Place Bib Name
1 4
2 5

Aino Laapas

Eevi Valjus

M12 2,3 km

Place Bib Name

1 6 Eeli Kallio

2 7 Niko Jaakkola

N12 2,3 km

Place Bib Name

1 9  Ada Puhakka
2 10 Eeva Toikka

3 8 Karoliina Huttunen

M14 4,6 km
Place Bib Name
1 12 Anton Vainio

2 11 Kasperi Huttunen

N14 2,3 km

Place Bib Name
1 13 Maria Tasa

Club
Vehkalahden Veikot

Club
Vehkalahden Veikot

Club
Vehkalahden Veikot

Club
Anjalan Liitto

Kymin Koskenpojat

Club
Vehkalahden Veikot
Vehkalahden Veikot

Club
Vehkalahden Veikot
Anjalan Liitto

Kymin Koskenpojat

Club
Vehkalahden Veikot

Kymin Koskenpojat

Club
Vehkalahden Veikot

5:45 0
3318 0
527 0
539 0
6:07 +28
650 O
7:29 +39
7:27 0
9:20 +1:53
9:39 +2:12
1, 5:46 11:51
2, 7:17 14:58
6:32 0

+3:07



2 15 Aino Koskela

3 18 Hilma Hyyrynen
3 17 Alma Laukkanen
5 16 Oona Jaakkola
6 14 Enni Raisénen
M16 6,9 km

Place Bib Name

1 19 Tuomas Tonteri
2 20 \Valtteri Vuorela
N16 4,6 km

Place Bib Name

1 21 EssiLaapas

22 Nanna Hyyrynen

M18 9,2 km
Place Bib Name

1 23 Topias Zerni

N18 4,6 km

Place Bib Name

1 24 Laura Punkkinen
2 25 Amalia Linden

M20 9,2 km
Place Bib Name

1 26 Benjamin Tasa

MYL 9,2 km

Place Bib Name

1 29 Santtu Nyman
27  Viljami Patari
34 Jere Sivén

28 Perttu Nyman
32 Markus Suutari
35 Heikkilad Niklas
31 Eetu Nyman
33 Joel Oikari

0 N o o »~A W DN

Anjalan Liitto
Anjalan Liitto
Anjalan Liitto
Vehkalahden Veikot
Anjalan Liitto

Club
Anjalan Liitto
Anjalan Liitto

Club
Anjalan Liitto
Anjalan Liitto

Club
Anjalan Liitto

Club
Anjalan Liitto
Anjalan Liitto

Club
Vehkalahden Veikot

Club

Anjalan Liitto
Kymin Koskenpojat
Anjalan Liitto
Anjalan Liitto
Anjalan Liitto

Anjalan Liitto

6:39
6:45
6:45
6:53
712

1,6:13
2 6:18

1,6:33

1, 5:50

1, 6:38
2 7:38

1, 5:32

1,5:12
2, 5:34
3 5:36
4, 6:03
7, 6:23
5, 6:04
6, 6:23
8 7:12

+7
+13
+13
+21
+40

1, 12:42
2,13:12

13:18

dns

1, 12:00

13:44
15:33

1, 11:19

1, 10:47
2, 11:21
3, 11:29
4,12:36
6 12:59
5 12:47
7, 13:10
8 14:25

19:17
20:11

+54

1,18:19 24:35 0

+1:49

1, 17:09

1, 16:26
2, 17:18
3, 17:27
4,19:19
6, 19:39
5, 19:33
7, 19:54
8, 22:04

23:24

21:51
23:08
23:27
25:36
26:17
26:22
26:32
29:21

+1:17
+1:36
+3:45
+4:26
+4:31
+4:41
+7:30



9 30 Markus Rajamaki

NYL 6,9 km
Place Bib Name

1 37  Tuuli Suutari

2 36 Henna Pylvanainen

M40 6,9 km
Place Bib Name

1 38 Tommi Lavonen

N45 4,6 km

Place Bib Name
1 39 Johanna Mattila

N50 4,6 km

Place Bib Name

1 40 Ulla Yrjola

M55 4,6 km
Place Bib Name
1 42 Riku Mattila

2 41 Sami Sahala

M60 4,6 km

Place Bib Name

1 44 Jukka Hakulinen
2 43 Jarmo Makela

Club

Anjalan Liitto

Club
Anjalan Liitto

Club
KHS

Club
Anjalan Liitto

Club
KHS

Club

Anjalan Liitto

9, 7:17

1, 6:04
2, 6:18

1, 5:42

1, 6:08

1, 7:13

1, 6:04
2 6:35

2, 6:09
1, 6:05

9, 15:18

1, 12:14
2, 12:49

1, 11:38

12:31

14:32

12:17
13:23

12:27
12:28

9,23:25 31:33 +9:42

18:30 O
19:13 +43

17:25 0

+1:06

+1



